
Suburban Health Talk: Managing Knee Pain—Wed., June 8, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents Martin Galvin and Rod Jellama
 Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., June 6, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Children's Summer Art Camp (Ages 6 to 12)—Mon., June 27 through Fri., July 1, 
9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Movie: The King's Speech—Thurs., June 9, at 7 p.m.

Book signing with Helen Simonson—Major Pettigrew's Last Stand
Thurs., June 2, at 7:30 p.m. (No movie tonight)

Movie: Rabbit Hole—Thurs., June 16, at 7 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., June 20, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on front Portico of Center
Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. (to mid November)

Village Council Meeting—Mon., June 13, at 8 p.m.

Adult Choral Ensemble: (Meets Wed. weekly)— Wed., May 4, at 2 p.m.

Montgomery Art Association—Exhibit runs from June 2 to July 1
Art Reception: Sun., June 12, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Movie: True Grit—Thurs., June 23, at 7 p.m.

Movie: Tangled—Thurs., June 30, at 7 p.m.

Communication Workshop on Total Connection—Mon., June 20, at 7 p.m.

Tea and Talk with Joy Hatchette: Do you have insurance questions?
Fri., June 24, at 1 p.m.

One-day Bridge at the Center with Frank Shull—Tues, July 12 from 5 to 7 p.m.

A Musical Morning for Kids—Thurs., June 9, at 11 a.m. 

The Village Book Club: Freedom by Jonathan Franzen
Tues., June 21, at 11 a.m

New Choices in Breast Cancer Surgery and Reconstruction with Dr. Jules Feledy
Fri., July 8, at 1 p.m.

One-day Bridge at the Center with Frank Shull—Tues, July 12 from 5 to 7 p.m.


